Transaction History

Run Date: 10/12/2018
Start Date: 01/09/2017
End Date: 10/12/2018

Account Holder and Account Details

000074002CCONSULTING

VIR112233 20012240 Client G

Date Transaction
Narrative

Transaction
Reference

2C Consulting Limited Directors Pension Scheme

GBP 16/01/2018 LODGMENT 707510

19/01/2018 Metro Account Closure

22/01/2018 AJ Bell Youinvest

24/05/2018 GDPR Fee

000218213A
000216230A
000219813A
000233999A

Type

DPG
DPG
WDG
WDG

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are tradernarks used under licence by AIE Group (UK) plc incorporated in
Maorthem Irelamd. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Murnber MICIEEC0. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Suthority and

regulated by the Financial Conduect Autihority and the Prudertizl Regulaticn Authority.

Debit

-80,000.00
-195.00

Credit

80,000.00

1,746.06

Account Balance

80,000.00
81,746.06
1,746.06
1,551.06



