## **Transaction History**



Run Date:

10/12/2018

**Start Date:** 

01/09/2017

**End Date:** 

10/12/2018

Account Holder and Account Details			Date	Transaction Narrative	Transaction Reference	Туре	Debit	Credit	Account Balance	
000074002CCONSULTING			2C Cor	2C Consulting Limited Directors Pension Scheme						
VIR112233	20012240	Client G	GBP	16/01/2018	LODGMENT 707510	000218213A	DPG		80,000.00	80,000.00
				19/01/2018	Metro Account Closure	000216230A	DPG		1,746.06	81,746.06
				22/01/2018	AJ Bell Youinvest	000219813A	WDG	-80,000.00		1,746.06
				24/05/2018	GDPR Fee	000233999A	WDG	-195.00		1,551.06

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trademarks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.